
School Meal Ordering Autumn 2024 
 

Please return no later than 23rd October 2024 and order all meals for the following weeks. IF FORMS ARE NOT RETURNED BY THIS DATE CHILDREN 

WILL BE GIVEN THE MAIN OPTION (1) We are unable to change any choice once made as the kitchen pre-orders the food. 

 

Child’s Name: ……………………………………………………………………….. Current Class: …………………….……………………….. 

 Authentic Italian   Family Faves  Backing British  Food Festival  Fun Day  

 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  

 

 

Week 

Beginning  

11th Nov 

Cheesy tomato pizza muffin 

& pasta salad 

 

BBQ & sweetcorn pizza slice 

& pasta salad 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Toffee apple sponge & 

custard 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Chicken & sweetcorn cobbler 

with herby diced potatoes 

 

Winter vegetable crumble with 

herby diced pototes (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Chocolate sprinkle iced cake 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Roast pork with roasties and 

gravy 

 

Cauliflower cheese with 

roasties (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Raspberry coconut jelly 

crumble 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Cottage Pie  

 

Roasted sweet potato pastry roll 

& mash (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Ham packed lunch 

 

Cheese packed lunch 

 

Fruit Salad 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

Battered fish & chips 

 

Cheese & tomato toasted 

wrap & chips (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Anzac biscuits 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

Week 

Beginning  

18th Nov 

Mac & Cheese 

 

Veggie pasta bolognaise 

(V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Marble cake 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Sausage casserole & mash 

 

Vegetable pot pie & mash (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Apple cinnamon raisin flap 

jacks 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

Roast chicken with roasties, 

stuffing & gravy 

 

Carrot & stuffing pastry 

plait(V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Orange & mango jelly 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Blazing Bonfire Bangers  

(Hot Dogs) 

 

Quorn Bonfire Bangers (v) 

Flame-tastic Sweet Potatoe 

wedges 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

Ham packed lunch 

Cheese packed lunch 

Sprinkle Cookies  

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

4 

5 

Fish fingers & chips 

 

Veggie fishless fingers and 

chips (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Gingerbread cookies 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

Week 

Beginning  

25th Nov 

Margherita Pizza and 

wedges 

 

Pepper and sweetcorn 

pizza and wedges (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Frozen Yogurt 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

BBQ Cheesy Chicken 

 

 

Butterbean Ratatouille (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Sweet potato brownie 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

Roast gammon, roasties & 

gravy 

 

Quorn sausages with roasties 

& gravy (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Jelly Pots 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

Lasagna 

 

Veggie lasagna (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Ham packed lunch 

 

Cheese packed lunch 

 

Cookie dough apple crumble 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

Fish fingers & chips 

 

Veggie burger chips (V) 

 

Jacket potato & toppings 

 

Hot veggie tomato pasta 

 

Jammy Biscuits 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

Packed lunches are available on Thursdays. Packed lunches consist of a ham or cheese sandwich, healthy snack, home bake and a 

piece of fruit.  Jacket potato toppings available are: Cheese, Beans and Tuna. Also available for dessert each day is yoghurt & fresh fruit. 
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